
GROUP THERAPY CALENDAR

Year:

Jan

May

Sep

Feb

June
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Mar

July
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Apr

Aug
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2025

1/13
1/20
1/27

2/3
2/17
2/24

No Group on 2/10

3/3
3/10
3/24
3/31

No Group on 3/17

4/7
4/14
4/21
4/28

TBD TBD TBD TBD

TBD TBD TBD TBD

All Groups meet on Mondays from 5:30 - 7:00 pm online
using a HIPAA-compliant meeting space.


