## **GROUP THERAPY CALENDAR**

Year: 2025

All Groups meet on Mondays from 5:30 - 7:00 pm online using a HIPAA-compliant meeting space.

Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr
1/13 1/20 1/27	2/3 2/17 2/24	3/3 3/10 3/24 3/31	4/7 $4/14$ $4/21$ $4/28$
	No Group on 2/10	No Group on 3/17	
May	June	July	Aug
TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD